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COMPItHY ANO 
CONiOUOArFD 

Boiance 
Sheet 

Assets 
Current «s«f3 

Cash «x) WKjrt-tefm sec'jntiei 
Accounts receivaoi* 
Materials, supoiiei ancJ QOS^T 

invesrrrents in arxJ acjvaricei 'o it^ '"itm 

Pf-CDefties ;es5 accumuiatec 

Decemtier 31, 
197 9 1973 

(ThOLMncB OoMn) 

$ 206. S"?* 
221,119 
94,298 

522,013 

10,498 
28,683 

2,325,669 

J2,886,363 

% 205,824 
136.172 
78.2S8 

470.224 

11,435 
37,'' 4 

2, "2,- I ts 

$2,631,538 

Liabilities dnd Shareholders Equity 
Currerit iiaoiiities 

Accounts cavacie arxa accrued expe^-es 
lrx:ofne axes 
Curri»nt maturities o/ long-term -rjeot 

299,564 
21,900 
78,289 

399,753 • 

261.987 
29.035 
72,352 

363.374 

Long-rerm dect 
Reserves ancJ ctrier .acilities 
Deferred incorne taxes 

841,461 
44,963 
382.397 

1,668,574 

774,985 
39,198 

348,912 

,526,469 

Shareholders ecuicv — 
Serial prefcrrec stock 
Senai o r ^ W K H stock 
Con^mcn stock 
Capital Surplus 
income 'etamed in tne Ousiness 

54,851 

153.374 
55,058 

955.006 

1,218,289 

12,d86,363 

54,850 
16,430 

148,846 
36,465 

348 473 

i 'OS 069 

52,631 538 

The cotnpsuiy report ing to the Inter»t?,»;e Commerce Commisaica 
Ui thif l report i i a part of the Sotithern E a i l i ^ y Coinpajay and Conaolidated 
SabaidiarieB, iwhich '.a compnaed of 37 regulated carr ' iers and 19 tither 
companiea. Financia i report ing to ahareholdcrs and the lenerni public ia 
made on a consoiidated baa;s and che >bove balance sheet ;a included '.n 
thia report in order :o put the f inancial data of the report-jag company '.n.iO 
proper perspective relat ive to the Southern Consolidated SysC'-am. 
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Srofement 
of hcome 

SOUrMtiAN (VAlfk-AV 
COMPANY AMO 
CONSajDATO 
njOMUtHiii 

1979 1978 

toilv/ey operating revenu« 
Frenjit 
Oeh» 

Other income 

Total income 

CT>wu»«n<ai c* Cwnn) 

$1,426,998 
40.272 

1,467,270 

52,43« 
1,518,708 

SI. 222.592 
38,079 

1,260,671 

41,045 

1,301 716 

•ujii-uviT/ laoerating expenses 
Way and sfructues 
EcRupment 
Transportatior 
Genersi -ma Jdmmiscracv^ 

Miscellaneous deductions 
intenpst expense 

Total expenses 

269,071 
271,477 
527,133 
141,23^ 

1,208.917 

18,405 
68,327 

1,295,649 

23C »36l 
23 3 -OCl 
44>) 034 
13' i70 

1.044 361 

'4 40C 

62 035 

Inccme before income taxes 

Fecleral ana state 'nccme • < r c 
Cument 
Defened 

TotaU irKome taxes 

Net consolidated income 

Per average common sliare oumanding 

723,059 

28,952 
33.485 

62,437 

J 160,622 

$10.39 

' 80,9«O 

25 48! 
28.120 

53,601 

The company reporting to th . Interstate Commerce Commission Ln this 
report -a a part of the Southern Rallwny Company and Consolidated Subsidiaries 
which is comprised of 37 regulated c a r r i e r , and 19 other companies. F inancia l 
reporting to shareholders and the general pubUc is made on a consolidated basis 
and the above incame statement is included m thia report in order to put the 
financial data of^^e reporting company into proper perspective relative to the 
Southern Consolidated System. 
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